# 🚽 ಹ್ಹಾನ ಹ್ಯೋತಿ 😓

ಶ್ರೀ ದೇವರಾಜ್ ಅರಸ್ ವಿದ್ಯಾಸಂಸ್ಥೆ (ರಿ.)



S. Nijalingappa Layout, DAVANGERE-577004, Karnataka State.

Web: www.armfgcdvg.org E-mail: armfgc.dvg@gmail.com

ಕ್ರ.ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ : ಎ.ಆರ್.ಎಂ. ಪ್ರ.ದ.ಕಾ/

ಫೋನ್ : 08192 - 221086

# Following committees were formed for the year 2020-21

# 1. IQAC Committee.

Principal and Chairman 1) Shri. D.H.Pyatti

2) Shri.Annaiah .M.D Member

3) Shri.Nagaraju.G Member

4) Shri.KaddajjiShivappa Member

5) Shri.Shanthanaik. H Member

6) Dr.Rakesh .B.C Member

7) Shri.Manohar.S.B Member

8) Shri. Mohamed Riyaz .M.D Member

9) Dr. Madhumalithi .G.S Member

10) Shri. Barath.L (Secretary, Devraj Urs Vidya Smasthe ® Chitradurga) Member

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) A.R.M. First Grade College,

S.N. Layout, Davanagere-577 004.

A.R.M. First Grade College S. Nijalingappa Layout, DAVANGERE-577004

11) Shri.Ranganatha R (Advocate-High Court)

Member and Alumnus

12) Shri. NiranjanGadada (Contractor)

Member and Alumnus

13) Shri.Ramesh.H.Y (Social –Worker)

Member and Alumnus

14) Shri. Anjinappa.D

Co-ordinator

15) Shri.Mouneswara.T.N

Join Co-ordinator

## 2. Students Welfare Committee

1) Dr.Madhumalthi.G.S Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Shanthanaik.H Member

3) Shri. Basavaraj.V.Dammalli Member

4) Shri.Mouneswara.T.N Member

5) Kum.Chandana B H (Student B A I)

#### 3. Examination Committee

1) Dr.Rakesh.B.C Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Mouneswara.T.N Member

3) Shri. KaddjjiShivappa Member

4) Shri.S.N.Munisiddnvvar Member

5) Kum.Lokesh H (Student B A II)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
A.R.M. First Grade College,
S.N. Layout, Davanagere-577 004.

Citist Grade Color Davengere 04.

## 4. Cultural Committee

1) Dr.Madhumalthi.G..S Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Manohar.S.B Member

3) Shri.Anjinnappa.D Member

4) Kum. Kenchappa P (Student B A III)

# 5. Library Committee

1) Shri. Mohamed Riyaz .M.D Co-ordinator

2) Shri. Annaiah .M.D Member

3) Shri.Nagraju.G Member

4) Shri.KadajjiShivappa Member

5) Kum.Pavana H (Student BA III)

#### **6. Tour Committee**

1) Dr.Rakesh.B.C Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Anjinnapppa. D Member

3) Shri.Mouneswara.T.N Member

4) Dr.Madhumalthi.G..S Member

5) Kum.Irfan Y H (Student III)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
A.R.M. First Grade College,
S.N. Layout, Davanagere-577 004.

Devengere 04.

# 7. Human Right Committee

1) Shri. Suma.G Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Shanthanaik.H Member

3) Shri.Nagaraju.G Member

4) Kum.Dhanjaya H (Student B Com III)

# 8. NSS Unit-I & II

1) Shri.KadajjiShivappa Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Shanthanaik. H Co-ordinator

3) Shri. Anjinnapppa. D Member

4) Kum. Manjunatha M (Student B A III)

# 9. Sports Committee

1) Shri.Basavaraj.V.Dammalli. Co-ordinator

2) Dr.Rakessh.B.C Member

3) Shri. Mohamed Riyaz .M.D Member

4)Shri.Manohar.S.B Member

5) Kum. Upendra Y (Student B A III)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
A.R.M. First Grade College,
S.N. Layout, Davanagere-577 004.

\*S.W. Layor.

## 10. Sexual Harassment Cell

1) Dr.Madhumalthi.G..S Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Annaiah .M.D Member

3) Shri.Basavaraj.V.Dammalli Member

4) Shri. Anjinnapppa. D Member

5) Kum. Chandini P (Student B A III)

# 11. Anti Ragging Committee

1) Dr.Madhumalthi.G..S Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Manohar.S.B Member

3) Shri.Annaiah .M.D Member

4) Shri. Mohamed Riyaz .M.D Member

5) Kum.Eshwari J H (Student B Com III)

# 12. Youth Red Cross Committee

1) Shri.Mouneswara.T.N Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Basavaraj.V.Dammalli Member

3) Shri.Nagaraju.G Member

4) Kum. Manikantha O P (Student B Com III)

Co-ordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
A.R.M. First Grade College,
S.N. Layout, Davanagere-577 004.

Davengere-04.

## 13. Scout and Guides

1) Dr.Rakessh.B.C Rover Leader

2) Dr.Madhumalthi.G..S Ranger Leader

3) Kum.Latha. (Student-B Com I)

### 14. Placement Cell

1) Shri.Manohar.S.B Co-coordinator

2) Shri.Basavaraj.V.Dammalli Member

3)Shri. Mohamed Riyaz .M.D Member

4) Kum.Sngavalli Latha (Student B.Com III)

# 15. History Forum

1) Dr.Rakessh.B.C Co-ordinator

2) Shri.Mouneswara.T.N Member

3) Dr.Madhumalthi.G..S Member

4) Kum.Ravikarina D H (Student B A III)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
A.R.M. First Grade College,
S.N. Layout, Davanagere-577 004.

Davengare-04.